LOUNAIS-SUOMEN VAPA-AJAN KALASTAJAPIIRI PM-PILKKI 2009

Naantali 22.02.2009
Nuoret 12 v.

Sopanen Aleksi
Nummela Lauri
Luoma-Keturi Noora
Saari Seelim
Rantanen Niko
Karvanen Suvi

NN B W=

Nuoret 15 v.

Luoma-Keturi Miika
Rantola Jani

Rantola Jesse
Santasaari Kasperi

B W=

Nuoret 18 v.

Karvonen Markus
Ruohonen Juuso
Ward Daniel
Saarinen Santeri

LW -

Naiset

Renholm Liisa
Niemeld Mervi
Vuorinen Tiina
Kaski Eerika
Luoma-Keturi Piivi
Karvanen Maarit
Ilvonen Tarja

NN DNk W

Naiset 55 v.

1 Laiho Tuija
2 Mikinen Sinikka
3 Marjamaa Marja-Terttu
4 Fagerstrom Leena
5 Meskanen Sirkka
6 Turkka Eira
Saarinen Anni
8 Alitupa Leena

Onki-86
UKV
Onki-86
UKV
KUK
Pa-Pe

Onki-86
Onki-86
Onki-86

Kiskon KK.

UKV

RSUK
NSUK
Ha-Ku

UKV
NSUK
Onki-86
KUK
Onki-86
Pa-Pe
Kiskon KK

UKV
Teljan K.
NSUK
Kiskon KK
UKV

KUK
Onki-86
LUK

2585 g.
2295
885
730
180
175

1345 ¢.
920
440
175

7130 ¢
2115
565
255

10980 .
3365
2185
1785
920
705
515

2200 g
1970
1730
1575
1480
1145
1145
465



Naiset 65 V.

Sironen Elli
Vuorela Virpi

Tytti Sopanen
Sirkid Vuokko
Maisala Liisi

NN B W=

Kannisto Anna-Leena
8 Suominen Marja —Leena

Miehet yleinen
Jantunen Jouni

Sopanen Juha
Huova Esa
Adri Kari
Hurttila Mika

Stenroos Helge
Salonen Pekka
10 Turklin Timo
11 Saarela Jari

O 01N N B~ Wi

12 Lavonen Teuvo
13 Niitynperd Jarmo

14 Soinu Jani

15 Kinnunen Timo
16 Malminen Hannu

17 Merta Henry
18 Jansson Sauli
19 Kalin Juha

20 Ahteensuu Arto

21 Kontto Juha

22 Jarvenpidid Jarmo

23 Multanen Jari

24 Rantanen Manne

25 Ruohola Olli

26 Riikonen Marko
27 Toivonen Teemu

28 Kimari Petri

29 Hakkarainen Jani

30 Virtanen Jari

31 Nummela Lassi
32 Keisalmi Hannu
33 Kuusinen Pekka

34 Vainio Petri

35 Nurminen Erkki
36 Kaunisto Sakari

37 Niemeld Jouni

Hyttinen Annikki

Holmberg Toni

Luoma-Keturi Petri

Taivas.KK.
RSUK
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
TUK
Kiskon KK
NSUK
Onki-86

Onki- 86
UKV
Onki-86
RSUK
KUK
Pilkki -95
Onki-86
UKV
Pilkki-95
NSUK
UKV
RSUK
Kiskon KK.
UKV
Onki-86
Ha-Ku
LUK
NSUK
Kiskon KK
Ha-Ku
KUK
LUK
Onki-86
KUK
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
NSUK
RSUK
UKV
Ha-Ku
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
Ha-Ku
KUK
NSUK

3350 .
2650
215
2115
1580
1550
1550
930

12985 g.
8230
7800
7710
6980
6270
6210
5850
5820
5220
4925
4880
4685
4340
4020
3985
3855
3635
3605
3525
3510
3360
3275
3255
3110
3100
3080
2990
2795
2560
2430
2315
2300
2285
2040
1825
1745

<=

==



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Saloranta Markku
Brandt Kimmo
Luoma Markku
Santasaari Kari
Heino Mika
Viitanen Markku
Tamminen Esko
Riisdnen Eero
Saarinen Tapio
Jarvinen Jussi
Ilvonen Paul

Miehet 55 v.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Pellinen Unto
Saarinen Hannu
Laiho Jarmo
Hurttila Kalevi
Fagerstrom Mauri
Toivonen Matti
Palosaari Olavi
Laakso Tauno
Meskanen Veikko
Vuorio Teuvo
Mikeld Rauno
Korsman Asko
Hakkarainen Heikki
Survo Pekka
Ruoho Risto
Suikkanen Tapio
Soinu Tauno
Nurmi Mauri
Signell Mikko
Iivonen Pauli
Veikkola Mauri
Kaivonen Keijo
Kaivonen Kalevi
Jantunen Jorma
Launiainen Raimo
Ojaranta Taisto
Ala-Juusela Matti
Takala Kari
Ilvonen Jouko
Kokkonen Leo
Haanpid Jaakko

Kiskon KK
Palatsi.F.T.M.
NSUK
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
TUK

Kiskon KK
LUK

Ha-Ku
Huittinen KK
Kiskon KK

Onki-86
Onki-86
UKV
Pilkki -95
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
Onki-86
KUK
UKV
TUK
RSUK
NSUK
NSUK
LUK
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
UKV
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
NSUK
Kiskon KK
Kiikala UK
Kiikala UK
Onki-86
Kiikala UK
Kiikala UK
Huittinen KK
NSUK
Kiskon KK
LUK
Ha-Ku

1545 ¢
1200
1185
765
750
630
440
295
240
195
170

6155 g.
5784
4856
4332
4066
4022
3786
3694
2820
2748
2306
2160
1796
1702
1576
1564
1354
1352
1348
1094
1022
876
876
754
584
480
382
370
296
160
155



Miehet 65 v.

O 01O\ A~ W=

Langstrom Henry
Luoma-Keturi Erkki
Lihde Raimo
Kujala Eero
Kautiainen Riku
Huhtaniemi Esko
Kinnunen Toivo
Sopanen Pekka
Horkka Pekka
Jakku Antero
Hietakangas Harri
Turklin Erkki
Vuorela Erkki
Montonen Pertti
Lehto Keijo
Sjoberg Arto
Ahvenjdrvi Raimo
Teeri Tauno
Suomalainen Arvo
Eskelinen Pertti
Turkka Raimo
Sairu Veijo
Aaltonen Simo
Kankare Viljo
Inki Uolevi
Tirkkonen Raimo
Mikinen Veikko
Kaunisto Simo
Piivinen Eino
Stenroos Kauko
Alho Pertti
Saloranta Matti
Marjunen Mikko
Lehtio Raimo
Turkka Vaino
Reijo Kaarlo
Pekonen Veikko
Pilijarvi Mikko
Viitanen Allan
Pylvis Paavo
Taka-Prami Eilo
Miki Jouko
Santalainen Veikko
Lehtimaki Pertti
Aaltola Timo
Lahtinen Reino
Lankinen Jussi

Kiskon KK
UKV
LUK
Ha-Ku
KUK
Onki-86
KUK
Onki-86
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
Onki-86
NSUK
RSUK
TUK
KUK
UKV
NSUK
Pilkki-95
Onki-86
Onki-86
NSUK
UKV
Pilkki -95
TUK
NSUK
Taivas.KK
Ha-Ku
KUK
Taiv.kk
Taiv. KK
UKV
Kiskon KK
Taivas.KK
Onki-86
KUK
NSUK
Kiskon KK
Onki-86
TUK

Huittinen KK

NSUK
KUK
Ha-Ku
Onki-86
Ha-Ku
KUK
LUK

6825 g.
6745
5404
4986
4936
4904
4466
4132
3932
3786
3684
3672
3666
3536
3482
3476
3236
3086
2412
2384
2360
2338
2308
2306
2280
2244
2125
2096
2070
1714
1686
1500
1468
1462
1430
1428
1422
1400
1314
1076
740
690
630
518
338
296
160



L-S VKP:N PM-PILKKI 2009 JOUKKUETULOKSET

NUORET
1 ONKI-86

Luoma-Keturi Miika
Raintola Jani
Raintola Jesse

NAISET
1 ONKI-86

Vuorinen Tiina
Luoma-Keturi Piivi
Junnila Satu

NAISVETERAANIT
1 KISKON KK.

Hyttinen Annikki
Fagerstrom Leena
Maisala Liisi

2 ONKI-86

Sopanen Tytti
Saarinen Anni
Suominen Marja-Leena

MIEHET YLEINEN
1 ONKI-86 I

Jouni Jantunen
Luoma-Keturi Petri
Multanen Jari
Riikonen Marko

2 UKV I

Holmberg Toni
Stenroos Helge
Saarela Jari
Soinu Jani

2705 g

1345
920
440

5340 g.

2215
1575
1550

4190 g.

2115
1145
930

25570 g

12985
6210
3275
3100

23345 g

8230
5850
4925
4340



4

KUK I

Adri Kari

Kontto Juha
Rantanen Manne
Kaunisto Sakari

KISKON KK 1I

Niitynperd Jarmo
Kalin Juha
Ruohola Olli
Saloranta Markku

HA-KU I

Malminen Hannu
Ahteensuu Arto
Keisalmi Hannu
Nurminen Erkki

NSUK I

Turklin Timo
Hakkarainen Jani
Niemeld Jouni
Luoma Markku

ONKI-86 1II

Kinnunen Timo
Kimari Petri
Kuusinen Pekka
Heino Mika

KISKON KK. I

Toivonen Teemu
Vainio Petri
Santasaari Kari
Tamminen Esko

MIESVETERAANIT

1

UKV 1
Luoma-Keturi Erkki
Laiho Jarmo

Sjoberg Arto
Meskanen Veikko

15570

6980
3510
3255
1825

12945

4685
3605
3110
1545

11865

3985
3525
2315
2040

10945

5220
2795
1745
1185

10060

4020
2990
2300

750

6570 ¢.

3080
2285
765

440

17897 ¢
6745
4856
3476
2820



ONKI-86 I
Pellinen Unto
Huhtaniemi Esko
Hietakangas Harri
Eskelinen Pertti

KUK I
Kinnunen Toivo
Laakso Tauno
Kaunisto Simo
Turkka Viino

ONKI-86 IV
Toivonen Matti
Palosaari Olavi
Pilijarvi Mikko

ONKI-86 III
Sopanen Pekka
Jakku Antero
Ruoho Risto
Lehtio Raimo

KISKON KK. |
Fagerstrom Mauri
Horkka Pekka
Saloranta Matti
Pekonen Veikko

KISKON KK. 1I
Langstrom Henry
Suikkanen Tapio
Nurmi Mauri
Veikkola Mauri

NSUK I
Turklin Erkki
Turkka Raimo
Korsman Asko

TUK 1
Montonen Pertti
Vuorio Teuvo
Kankare Viljo
Viitanen Allan

17127
6155
4904
3684
2384

11686
4466
3694
2096
1430

11620
4022
3786
1400

10956
4132
3786
1576
1462

10920
4066
3932
1500
1422

10763
6825
1564
1352
1022

10472 ¢

3672
2360
2160

9904 g.

3536
2748
2306
1314

g,



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

KUK 1II
Kautiainen Riku
Lehto Keijo
Miki Jouko
Lahtinen Reino

ONKI-86 II
Saarinen Hannu
Singnell Mikko
Jantunen Jorma
Lehtimiki Pertti

HA-KU 1

Kuyjala Eero
Mikinen Veikko
Santalainen Veikko
Aaltola Timo

TAIVAS KK 1
Tirkkonen Raimo
Piivinen Eino
Stenroos Kauko
Marjunen Mikko

LUK I
Lahde Raimo
Survo Pekka
Kokkonen Leo
Lankinen Jussi

NSUK 1I
Hakkarainen Heikki
Reijo Kaarlo

Iivonen Pauli
Takala Kari

KIIKALA UK
Kaivonen Keijo
Kaivonen Kalevi
Launiainen Raimo
Ojaranta Taisto

9436
4936
3482
690
296

8404
5784
1348

754
518

8079
4986
2125

630
338

7496
2244
2070
1714
1468

7426
5404
1702
160
160

4688
1796
1428
1094

370

2816
876
876
584
480.

g.



